
 

As of the 1st of July 2023, GPHealth Hackham Clinic will become a mixed billing clinic. This means there 

will be a fee due at the end of your consultation with your Doctor or Allied Health Practitioner.  Please 

note all appointments fees will need to be paid on the day. NO accounts will be given.  

Our Doctors will continue to bulk-bill for the following:  

Patients aged 16 years or younger. Patients who hold a current concession, pension or DVA card. GP 

Management Plans. Health Assessments. Mental Health Care Plans.  

However, if the consultation is in relation to a Work Cover Claim (not yet approved), Heavy Vehicle Driv-

ers Licence, Employment, School, or University Medical or Motor Vehicle Accident, there will be a fee 

due regardless of if you meet the above criteria. 

If you do not meet the above eligibility criteria, you will be required to pay at the end of the consulta-

tion.  Please see the below for appointment fee’s.   

Doctor Appointments 

For patients NOT eligible for bulk billing please see below fees.  

 

Work Cover (Doctor Appointments) 

If you do not have a current claim number, you will be required to pay for any appointments relating to work cover. Once the 

claim has been approved, you can be reimbursed this money from the work cover insurance company. 

 

Other Practice Fee’s 

 
 

 Full payment Required Medicare Rebate 

Standard Consultation < 20 mins Max 

2 Issues 
$61.20 $41.20 

Long Consultation 20 - 30 minutes 

Max 4 Issues 
$99.70 $79.70 

Pro-longed Consultation > 40 

minutes 
$137.40 $117.40 

Standard Consultation < 20 mins $89.00 

Long Consultation > 20 mins $162.00 

Pro-longed Consultation > 40 minutes $250.00 

Heavy Vehicle Drivers Licence Form $110.00 

Non-attendance of appointment $65.00 

Employment, School or University Medical 
Fee will depend on the amount of information required by 

your GP. 

Influenza Immunisation $20.00 

Transferring your medical record to another clinic 
$25.00 / person 

$50.00 / family 

Biopsy $100 


